DVR 31
H.264 Digital Video Recorder,
Dual-Streaming
interlogix.com
TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
The TruVision™ DVR 31 (TVR 31) features upgraded hardware,
larger storage configurations, and new firmware that provides
better file structure and support for S.M.A.R.T. HDDs than

)
17.25 in. (438 mm)
Ordering Information
TVR-3108-1T TruVision™ DVR 31, 8 ch,
DVD/CD, 1 TB Storage
TVR-3108-2T TruVision DVR 31, 8 ch,
DVD/CD, 2TB Storage
TVR-3116-2T TruVision DVR 31, 16 ch,
DVD/CD, 2TB Storage
TVR-3116-4T TruVision DVR 31, 16 ch,
DVD/CD, 4 TB Storage
TVR-3116-6T TruVision DVR 31, 16 ch,
DVD/CD, 6 TB Storage
203-3502   2012/07   (69843)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2012 Interlogix. All rights reserved.